Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Southwest Portion of Knott County
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO. 1
	Copy SHEET NO. 1
Caney Creek Water & Sewer District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.
	DHEET NO.
CLA	ASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
4	RATE
	PER UNIT
served by Caney Creek Water Distri	by prescribed for all the customers Lct. All other rates and charges not Ll remain the same as those in effect
Water Rates	
Gallonage Blocks For Each Meter Size	Monthly Rate For Each Gallonage Block
3/4" Meter	
First 2,000 gallons	\$8.00 Minimum Bill
Next 8,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons	2.50 per 1,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter	
First 15,000 gallons	\$38.00 Minimum Bill
Over 15,000 gallons	2.00 per 1,000 gallons
3" Meter	
First 30,000 gallons	\$68.00 Minimum Bill PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
Over 30,000 gallons	2.00 per 1,000 gallons EFFECTIVE
	NOV 21 1980
Service Connection Charge	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
Water Connection	\$200.00 BY: 9 SECTION 9 (I)
DATE OF ISSUE W 1 00 1001	DATE EFFECTIVE November 21, 1980
DATE OF ISSUE November 20, 1981	
ISSUED BY James R. Bergman Office	Structure TITLE Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 7786 dated November 21, 1980